L17000176729

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000302275080

08/28/17--01034--020 **25.00

2017 SEP 26 PH 2: 46

J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration So Division of Cor			
emai	rct.	Prestige Hor	nes Investments LLC	
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Ahmood Al-Najar	
			Name of Person	
		Presi	tige Homes Investments LLC	
		<u>-</u>	Firm/Company	
		82	97 Champions Gate Blvd #522	
			Address	-
		C	hampions Gate, FL 33896	
			City/State and Zip Code	
			n.alnajar@prestigegroupflorida.com to be used for future annual report notif	
For fu	rther information c	concerning this matter, please ca	·	(canon)
		Al-Najar	321 947-7603	
Name of Person		of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MA



August 30, 2017

AHMOOD AL-NAJAR 8297 CHAMPIONS GATE BLVD #522 CHAMPIONS GATE, FL 33896

SUBJECT: PRESTIGE HOMES INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000176729

We have received your document for PRESTIGE HOMES INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 217A00017924

ALLANASSE DE BEIN

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	restige fromes investments LLC		
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now appears of (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	n our records.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were filed on	08/18/2017	and assigned
forida document number1.17000176729			
his amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liability company here	:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liability Company." the design	nation "I.I.C" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		
		<u> </u>	113 123
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:		- \$*** 	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Per	, Lo E _{arta} ,
running diminess mill be million of the			
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	- Transfer
3. If amending the registered agent and	or registered office address on o	ur records, <u>enter '</u>	the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered o	ffice address here:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ണ
Name of New Registered Agent:	Salim Khalaf		····
New Registered Office Address:	7411 Soiree Way		
New Registered Villee Address.	Enter Florida	street address	
	Reunion	Florida _ ^{34'}	747
	City	1 101104	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If afmending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Ahmood Al-Najar	1231 Radiant Street	
		Reunion, FL 34747	■ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	Sahar S. Al Najjar	7411 Soirce Way	■ Add
		Reunion, FL 34747	☐ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change
			2 general Remove
			∴ So Change
			D ∧dd
			□ Remove
			Change

			_
	-		
			-
			-
			•
			-
			-
			-
			-
\mathcal{M}'			
			•
			-
			-
			•
			-
			-
	-		-
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (o	ptional)		
If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days a	ifter filing.) Pursu	ant to 605	5.020
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	tins date witt n	ot be ust	.eu a
he record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on th	ne earli	er
The 90th day after the record is filed.			
~ 40			
06 11/200 cc 14/11 -t-		~3	
Dated 25 May Cost 401: T	• .	28:F	
Dated 25 Hegast FDI. T. S. Abdahal	<u></u>		_
Dated 25 M/Leg ast 401. T. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		SEP	=:11
Sabdalae	\$40	S	: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00